Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Marie-Joélle Boudreau-Lachance

Camille Perron

Emilie Fortier
Audrey Savard

No b wN

WD Léanne Bouchard

Audrey-Ann Lajeunesse
Julianne Gauvreau
Laurence Lavigne

—

SKATECANADA

Chantal Drapeau

Date:

Invitation Lachute 2018

Lachute
16.02.2018 au 18.02.2018

Gold Women (Evé. 54) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Patinage Gatineau

St-Jéréme
Mont-Laurier
Rosemere

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Mont-Tremblant
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
Boisbriand

Région

ou
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

18-févr.-2018 11:37:29

Jean Sébastien Lavoie

——

Points

33,49
32,05
30,89
29,84
27,53
27,13
27,08

PATINAGECANADY



